:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7643907

Oct 29, 2023 - 03:47 (UTC)

In epoch 238,872 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 834341 - 0.016906486 ETH®
30.23 USD

2 834342 - 0.016890828 ETH®
30.21 USD

3 834343 - 0.016910821 ETH®
30.24 USD

4 834344 - 0.016888199 ETH®
30.20 USD

S 834345 - 0.016910203 ETH®
30.24 USD

6 834346 - 0.016924381 ETH®
30.27 USD

7 834347 - 0.016848927 ETH®
30.13 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/7643907
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/238872
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/834341
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/834342
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/834343
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/834344
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/834345
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/834346
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/834347

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

834348

834349

834352

Validator Id

750084

Amount

- 0.016873485
30.18 USD

- 0.016895135
30.21 USD

- 0.016832916
30.10 USD

- 0.016833621
30.10 USD

- 0.016921159
30.26 USD

- 0.016933436
30.28 USD

- 0.016904715
30.23 USD

- 0.016939235
30.29 USD

- 0.016873233
30.18 USD

Amount

+ 0.039882329
71.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/834348
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/834349
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/834350
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/834351
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/834352
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/834353
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/834354
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/834355
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/834356
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/750084

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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